
2021 PLAN COMMISSION SUBMITTAL DEADLINES & MEETING DATES

Town of Munster, Indiana

LAST DAY FOR PRE-

APPLICATION MEETING

LAST SITE PLAN REVIEW 

SUBMITTAL DEADLINE

LAST SITE PLAN* 

REVIEW MEETING

SITE PLAN REVIEW 

MINUTES 

DISTRIBUTED

PLAN COMMISSION 

APPLICATION 

SUBMITTAL DEADLINE

PLAN COMMISSION 

STAFF REPORTS

PLAN COMMISSION 

PRELIMINARY/PUBLIC 

HEARING**

PLAN COMMISSION 

APPLICATION 

SUBMITTAL DEADLINE

PUBLIC NOTICE 

DEADLINE

PLAN COMMISSION 

STAFF REPORTS

PLAN COMMISSION 

PUBLIC HEARING

TOWN COUNCIL 

MEETING***

Thursday, November 26, 2020 Thursday, December 03, 2020 Thursday, December 10, 2020 Friday, December 18, 2020 Friday, December 25, 2020 Friday, January 08, 2021 Tuesday, January 12, 2021 Friday, January 22, 2021 Friday, January 29, 2021 Friday, February 05, 2021 Tuesday, February 09, 2021 Monday, March 01, 2021

Thursday, December 24, 2020 Thursday, December 31, 2020 Thursday, January 07, 2021 Friday, January 15, 2021 Friday, January 22, 2021 Friday, February 05, 2021 Tuesday, February 09, 2021 Friday, February 19, 2021 Friday, February 26, 2021 Friday, March 05, 2021 Tuesday, March 09, 2021 Monday, April 05, 2021

Thursday, January 21, 2021 Thursday, January 28, 2021 Thursday, February 04, 2021 Friday, February 12, 2021 Friday, February 19, 2021 Friday, March 05, 2021 Tuesday, March 09, 2021 Friday, March 26, 2021 Friday, April 02, 2021 Friday, April 09, 2021 Tuesday, April 13, 2021 Monday, May 03, 2021

Thursday, February 25, 2021 Thursday, March 04, 2021 Thursday, March 11, 2021 Friday, March 19, 2021 Friday, March 26, 2021 Friday, April 09, 2021 Tuesday, April 13, 2021 Friday, April 23, 2021 Friday, April 30, 2021 Friday, May 07, 2021 Tuesday, May 11, 2021 Monday, June 07, 2021

Thursday, March 25, 2021 Thursday, April 01, 2021 Thursday, April 08, 2021 Friday, April 16, 2021 Friday, April 23, 2021 Friday, May 07, 2021 Tuesday, May 11, 2021 Friday, May 21, 2021 Friday, May 28, 2021 Friday, June 04, 2021 Tuesday, June 08, 2021 Monday, July 05, 2021

Thursday, April 22, 2021 Thursday, April 29, 2021 Thursday, May 06, 2021 Friday, May 14, 2021 Friday, May 21, 2021 Friday, June 04, 2021 Tuesday, June 08, 2021 Friday, June 25, 2021 Friday, July 02, 2021 Friday, July 09, 2021 Tuesday, July 13, 2021 Monday, August 02, 2021

Thursday, May 27, 2021 Thursday, June 03, 2021 Thursday, June 10, 2021 Friday, June 18, 2021 Friday, June 25, 2021 Friday, July 09, 2021 Tuesday, July 13, 2021 Friday, July 23, 2021 Friday, July 30, 2021 Friday, August 06, 2021 Tuesday, August 10, 2021 Monday, September 06, 2021

Thursday, June 24, 2021 Thursday, July 01, 2021 Thursday, July 08, 2021 Friday, July 16, 2021 Friday, July 23, 2021 Friday, August 06, 2021 Tuesday, August 10, 2021 Friday, August 27, 2021 Friday, September 03, 2021 Friday, September 10, 2021 Tuesday, September 14, 2021 Monday, October 04, 2021

Thursday, July 29, 2021 Thursday, August 05, 2021 Thursday, August 12, 2021 Friday, August 20, 2021 Friday, August 27, 2021 Friday, September 10, 2021 Tuesday, September 14, 2021 Friday, September 24, 2021 Friday, October 01, 2021 Friday, October 08, 2021 Tuesday, October 12, 2021 Monday, November 01, 2021

Thursday, August 26, 2021 Thursday, September 02, 2021 Thursday, September 09, 2021 Friday, September 17, 2021 Friday, September 24, 2021 Friday, October 08, 2021 Tuesday, October 12, 2021 Friday, October 22, 2021 Friday, October 29, 2021 Friday, November 05, 2021 Tuesday, November 09, 2021 Monday, December 06, 2021

Thursday, September 23, 2021 Thursday, September 30, 2021 Thursday, October 07, 2021 Friday, October 15, 2021 Friday, October 22, 2021 Friday, November 05, 2021 Tuesday, November 09, 2021 Friday, November 26, 2021 Friday, December 03, 2021 Friday, December 10, 2021 Tuesday, December 14, 2021 Monday, January 03, 2022

Thursday, October 28, 2021 Thursday, November 04, 2021 Thursday, November 11, 2021 Friday, November 19, 2021 Friday, November 26, 2021 Friday, December 10, 2021 Tuesday, December 14, 2021 Friday, December 24, 2021 Friday, December 31, 2021 Friday, January 07, 2022 Tuesday, January 11, 2022 Monday, February 07, 2022

*Site Plan Review Committee meets every other Thursday. Full applications must be submitted by the Thursday prior to the meeting. 

**Preliminary hearing required for subdivisions and zoning amendments. Only public hearing required for Development Plan Review.

***Only required for zoning amendments including planned unit development amendments

Timeline is provided for informational purposes. Exact dates are subject to change. LAST REVISION: 01.13.2021


